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Mr Casey Allen Mundell  
Maricopa County Attorney's Office 
Chair 
2019-2020 
 
Ms Raandi Lee Morales  
RMorales Law PLLC 
100 EASY ST UNIT 2176 
CAREFREE, AZ 85377-7040  

Phone: 727-455-9675 

Fax: 480-304-3183 

Email: rmorales@sunesq.com 

Chair Elect 
2019-2020 
 
Ms Alison R Ferrante  
City of Mesa Prosecutor's Office 
250 E 1st Ave Ste 222 
Mesa, AZ 85210-1406  

Phone: 480-644-2210 

Fax: 480-644-2584 

Email: alison.ferrante@mesaaz.gov 

Immediate Past Chair 
2019-2020 
 
Mr Thomas Michael Krepitch  
5104 N 32nd St Ste 110 
Phoenix, AZ 85018-1478  

Phone: 602-625-2087 

Email: tkrepitch@cox.net 

Budget Officer 
2019-2020 
 
Ms Christine M Schwamberger  
Email: christine.schwamberger@tonation-nsn.gov 

Secretary 
2019-2020 
 
 
 
 
 

Ms Judith Elaine Abramsohn  
Law Office of Judith E Abramsohn 
389 E Palm Ln 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-1532  

Phone: 602-238-9680 

Email: judith@abramsohnlaw.com 

Member at Large 
2017-2020 
 
Ms Samantha Laine Caplinger  
Maricopa County Attorney's Office 

Email: caplings@mcao.maricopa.gov 

Member at Large 
2018-2021 
 
Ms Sara L Dent  
Cochise County Attorney 
Member at Large 
2019-2022 
 
Ms Lydia Peirce Linsmeier  
1400 E Southern Ave Ste 400 
Tempe, AZ 85282-5693  

Phone: 480-427-2800 

Fax: 000-000-0000 

Member at Large 
2019-2022 
 
Wendell Chin  
State Bar of Arizona 
270 N. Church Ave., Suite 100 
Tucson, AZ 85701-1113  

Phone: 520-623-9944 

Fax: 000-000-0000 

Email: Wendell.Chin@staff.azbar.org 

Staff liaison/Administrator 
2017-2020 


